
Resume
Experience

Lamine Drame

Product Designer RTFKT (Nike)

Founding Product Designer Mareluzo

Freelance

Product Designer Eight-inc

Art Director Clokkemaker

Art Director The Online Studio

UI Designer Wilston Fletcher

UI Designer Gramafilm

Product Designer Iwoca

Fulltime

2022 - 2024

2018

2025

2021

2017

2020

2020

2019

Senior Designer

Skills Languages Tools

Product Design
UI/UX Design
Motion Design
Branding

French
English

Adobe Creative suite
Figma
Sketch
Cinema 4D
Ai Tools

More infos on my Portfolio

https://lamine-drame.com

